
Royalscottish Country Dance Society NZ Branch lncorporated
STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE: Year Ended 31 August 2018

Note 2018 2A17

s$
35,045 31,024

4,067 4,756

8,025

50 1,018

903 't,353

1,010 690

49,100 38,84,|

805

1,880 1,565

394 382

4,046 2,916

8,293 7,379

7,441

1,600 1,600

655 1,108

13,056 6,012

3,710 4,444

2,950 4,354

44,830 29,756

PRoF|T(LOSS) BEFORE OTHER ACTIVIilES 4,270 9,085

INCOME

Membership Fees
Bank lnterest

50th Anniwrsary Ball

Shop transfers

Education & Training

Youth / JAMs

Other Income

TOTAL INCOME

B(PENSES

Audit Fees

lnsurance

Bank Fees

Other Admin expenses

Management Committee Expenses

50th Anniwrsary Ball

Honoraria

Presidents Trarcl

Publications & Promotion

Education & Training

Yo,r.rth I JAMs

TOTAL D(EPENSES

OTHER ACTIVITIES

Net Mowment in SpeialFunds
Shcps - Net ProfiU{Loss)

Net Morcment in Rqion Held Funds

TOTAL OTHER ACTIVITIES

NEr PROFTT/(LOSS) FOR THE YEAR

932 {10,683}
(1,672) 865

(4,053) (17,482)

(4,7es) (27$0Al

{523} (18,2{5)
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Royal Scottish Gountry Dance Society NZ Branch lncorporated
STAIEMENTOF FI|{ANCIAL POSITION: As at 31 August 2018

ASSETS

Cash and Term Deposits

General Funds

Special Funds

Summer School Funds

Region Held Funds

RSCDS Subscriptions Funds

Shope Funds

Totd Cash & Term Deposits

Stock

Trade Debtors

TOTAL ASSETS

LlABlLlnES
Pnrision for RSCDS Subscrifliors
Pro$sion br Summer Schod Expenses

Trade Creditors

TOTAL LIABILITIES

NET ASSETS

Reprosented Ey:

ACCUUULATED FUNBS
Ope*ng Accumulatd Frsds - f Septsnber
I.let ProfiU(Loss) for the Ys
Clodng Accumulated Funds - 3{ AqB*

409,033

13,891

45,U:2

600

34,379 6ll,{?4

3i8,076 348,S

348,599 366,814

(523) {18,21s)
3i|8,075 348,S

2018

$

146,681

5 92,223

24,748

85,783

9,631

J1,123
370,190

.t2,081

183

382,455

9,631

24,748

0

2017

$

13S,411

91,292

45,4.2

89,837

13,891

17,144

397,517

11,516

0

These special purpose financial statements were authorised for issue for and on behalf of the
lvlanaEement Committee

{h,b € &a/"'o
President

Date rs f 
ro lzotg oate gi lglzotS.
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Royal Scottish Cryltw Dance Society NZ Branch lncorporated.
STATEMENT oF ACCoUNTtNc pol-lcted year Ended 31 August 2018

Reporting Entity
These are the special purpose financial statement o.f Royal scottish country Dance society New Zealand Branchlncorporated (the "RSCD NZ Branch"). The RSCDS NZ-Branch is an incorporrt"o-roci"ty registered under thelncorporated societies Act 1908' The RSCDS NZ Branch rras its own constitution and operates to further the interests ofscottish country Dancing in New Zealand. lt has a.Licen." agi""r"nt with tre noyaiscottish Country Dance society(the "Society") in Scofland to whom its members belong.

The RSCDS NZ Branch comprises of the NZ Branch and its ten Regions. ln addition to the centrally managed activities ofthe NZ Branch, there are two shops and an annual summer sctrooiwhicl are ,a"rteo separately, but oversieen, by theNZ Branch' separate gpecial purpose financiat statements aie pi.parea for the twoitrops, the annual summer school
' and the ten Regions' only the net movement in their respective-Lsh flows and the closing asset balances are recordedin these special purpose financial statements.

The special purpose financial siatements have been prepared for the RS0DS NZ Branch Members, as required under the

i;i}|::':nJB,H:"*' 
purpose financial statemenis have been prepared in accordance with the sisnindaniaccountins

Measurement Base
The special purpose financial statements have been prepared on an historic cost basis.

Signifi cant Accounting poticies

1. Membership fees are recognised as income wtren banked.

2' The RSCDS NZ Branch is an amateur sports promotor and is therefore exempt from income tax in accordance withSection CW46 of the lncome Tax Act 2@7.

3' The RSCDS NZ Brarah b nd registercd for Goods and services Tax 6GST"). Accordingly the Statement of FinancialPerformance has been prepared-so trt.4! cornponents of income and expenses are stated inclusive of GST, whereapplicable' All items in the Statement of Financib position aie stated inclusive of GST, where invoiced_

4' The stock rccorded in the Statement of Financial Position relates to the Record and Book Shop stock rafrich isrecorded at the lower of cost or net realisable value.

5' The cash and term deposits relating to the special Fund are resbicied funds to be used for specific purposes. Theincome and expense transactions and asset'balances 
"r" 

r"po.ted on a net basis.

6' The cash and term deposits of the ten Regions are restricted fund9 as tey are heH and managed by the Regions.consequenfry they are not deenred to be part of the discretionary funds of fire RSCDS NZ Branch available to allmembem.

7 ' The RSCDS subscriptions account is operated for the collectionof the sojiety fees. The annual fee payable by theRScDs NZ Branch mernbers to tre sobegis collected i; nilZeatand oordrs, but L payable in Great BritishPounds sterling' The RSCDS. subscriptiorisrunos uaL1""i"port"o in the statarnent of Financial position reflectsdifferences in the amounts colbcted and paid over time. ctn"equ.nuy a coresponding liability is recorded in theStatemeni of Financial peition.

I' The cash and term deposits for the annual summer school reported in the statement of Financial position representsthe balance of prepaid summer school fees, Iess deposits foiSpenses paid for the following year,s summer school.Consequently a coresponding liability is recorded in the Statement of Financial position.



Royal Scottish Gountry Dance Society NZ Branch Incorporated
NOTES TO THE FIMNCIAL STATEMENTS: Year Ended 31 August 2018

NOTE 1- Education & Training

INCOME

Exam Fees

Teaching Course Fees

Music Course fees

TOTATINCOME

,EXPENSES

Examinations

Teaching Courses

Music Courses

Dancing Scholarships

TOTALEXPENSES

NOTE 2- YouthfAMs

INCOME

JAM Fees

JAM MedalTest Fees

Other lncome
TOTATINCOME

EXPENSES

JAM MedalTests
JAM Newsletter
JAMCamp

Other Expenses

Dancing Scholarships

TOTALEXPENSES

NOIE 3- Related PartyTransactons

Manuement Commlttee Expenses

Travel Expenses

SummerSchool Fees

Mid Year Meeting Costs

TOTATEXPENSES

Honoraria Paid

NOTE 4 - Publications & Promotion

Publications
Promotion
TOTALEXPENSES

2018

$

50

2017

$

1018

ct ilnS

\444

1000 1000
3,7$ 4,4410

0

710

2018

$

655

1S
68

21077

$

590

585

78

522

428

2,(m
2,$0

l":[i3

L,M
380

365

2r?ff
4:is4

20,18

$

591

6,524

1,082

8,Dg

1,600

2018

$

7,5M

tsso
13,(E6

?,,,17

t

7,lW

1,600

2017

3

6,O:!2

L,&7
5,490

422

Honararium to the value of S1,0fr)were not claimed during the year ended 3lAugust 2018

(Year ended 31 August 2017: $1,000).

6,Oin &eu
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AUDIT REPORT

To the Members of Royal Scottish Country Dance Society New Zealand Branch Incorporated

I have audited the special purpose financial statements of the Royal Scottish Country Dance Society New Branch Incorporated ("the RSCDS
NZ Branch"). The financial statements provide information about the past financial performance of the RSCDS NZ Branch for the year
ended 31 August 2018 and its financial position as at 3l August 2018. This information is stated in accordance with the accounting policies
set out in the notes and other explanatory information.

This report is solely to the Members, as a body, in accordance with Section 8.5 of the Constitution. My audit has been undertaken so that I
might state to the Members those matters I am required to state to them in an auditors' report and for no other purpose. To the fullest extent
permitted by law, I do not accept or assume responsibility to anyone other than the Members, as a body, for my audit work, for this report,
or for the opinions I have forrned.

The Management Committee's Responsibilities
The Management Committee is responsible for the preparation of the special purpose financial statements which fairly reflects the financial
positionoftheRSCDSNZBranchasat3lAugust2018andtheresultsofoperationsfortheyearended3lAugust20ls. TheManagement
Committee is also responsible for such internal controls as they deem necessary to ensure the preparation of special purpose financial
statements are free from material misstatement, whether due to fraud or error.

Auditor's Responsibilities
I] is my responsibility to express an independent opinion on the special purpose financial statements presented by the Management
Committee and report to you.

Basis of Opinion
An audit includes examining, on a test basis, evidence relevant to the amounts and disclosures in the special purpose financial statements.
It also includes assessing the sigrrificant estimates and judgements made by the Management Committee in the pieparation of tle financial
report, and whether the accounting policies are appropriate to the RSCDS NZ Branch's circumstances, consistently applied and adequately
disclosed.

I planned and performed my audit to obtain all the information and explanations which I considered necessary in order to provide me with
sufficient evidence to give reasonable assurance that the financial report is Aee from material misstatements, whether caused by fraud or
error. ln forming my opinion, I also evaluated the overall adequacy of the presentation of the information in the special p,r.por" furancial
siatements.

Other than in my capacity as auditor I have no relationship with, or interest in the RSCDS NZ Branch.

Auditor's Opinion
I have obtained all of the information and explanations I have required, except that my work was limited as explained below:a) The special purpose financial statements include all income and expenditure recorded in the accounting records of the RSCDS

NZ Branch. In common with other organisations of similar nature, confols over cash income prior to its being recorded are
limited as an audit procedure it was not practical to extend my examination of income beyond the amounts received as shor+.n
by the books and records ofthe Royal Scottish Country Dance Society New Zealand Branch Incorporated.

b) The special purpose fuancial stat€ments include certain financial tratl.ractions, where appropriarq of &e Bookshop, Record
shop and the Regions, as advised from their respective furancial records. Their financial iecords are audited by independently
appointed auditors to myself on whose audits, in each case, Members need to rely.

Based on my audit, except for adjustments that might have been found to be necessary had I been able to obtain sufftcient evidence
conceming cash income and the individual financial records of the Bookshop, Record Shop, and the Regions, nothing has come to my
attention that causes me to believe that the attached financial statements do not fairly reflect thi financial position ofthe nSCpS NZ Branch,
as at 3 1 August 2018 and the results of its operations for the year ended on that date.

My audit was completed on 10 October 2018.

G Cross,
Cross Financial Services Ltd,
Wellington


